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
wall fenced rear yard 
split rail fenced fron 
yard, thick shake roof, '
patios. Choice East Tor- <»j^i 
ranee location. Walking REALTY FR 1-2461 

distance to elementary, l 'AU' ANVTIMK 
junior high, Carson High 
School and parochial 
school*. Taxes only (306 
per year.

ANY VETERAN
WITH m DAYS or BBRV-
TfK ArTKR Jl'NE 1»S5, TAS 
BfY A 1IOMK

NO DOWN
PAYMKNT

$112 Month
2 BKDRiXIM. N A T It B A L, 
WfX>L( KITCHEN. CARPET. 
DRAPhS DOUBLE DrTACM- 
Kl> i',ARA(,l-- PH10ED 
MS UK' NiiRTII TORflANClV
*MI 1'A ti-tlll

$146 Month
4 HKUUOOM AND FAMILY 
RtMlM CAHI'KT*. DRAWUf 
LAR'IK roNVBNIBNTK i Tr ii KN rx>rHi.r. in.
TACHKD QARAOK SOUTH 

AND CRMW8HAW 
J4.800. «
DA »-r 

$132 Month
• IIKDRiKiM l>. IIATIIRrv bTONt nntrl.A' %B NA-

Vl'KAL WOOD PANBIXKD 
LIVING ROOM, COVERED 
PATIO AND BBQ NT. 
PRICK mitt. «Ma. 

DA 4-»lll

$158 Month
3 RKDKOOM, l*i BATHfl 
NATURAL WOOD BUILT- 
IN KITVHEN. rtREPLAi-E 
V. AI.I. U AU, C A R P B T » 
DRAPM 81.Ibl.SO OLAM 
TJJ^COVEIlkV _ PATIO _ J

DOWN GI-ALL VETS CAN BUY
Eligibility, qualification, reinstatements and peace time program, information free to veterans

TORRANCE 

Gl Specialists Since 1948

Veterans
in tnu lute il monlhi arllva
 rv(c« alnc. January .il. I***" 
ou an now alaftbli la pur- 
haaa a homa und.r >mir O I

•III N» <low

Calif. Living
W. hava U luaury d«lusa 3 
Mdroon and t taadreem 
IOOIM. Close to acbooli. and 

aawaya. A ptocMra to ibow 
Ul TE 4-UM for d*UH«l 
formation.

M-l Zoning
 lc« I bedroom HOUM on
 r» (talll n. M Mul for 
dof kaaMl or ll|ht inanurv- 
tinni. A rail buy at I17.&UO

$145 Month

iOWTH TORIUNC*
1 Bedrvum Rumpui Rn 

ttn.MO 1% dn

SANDS

$25,950
$•• Anytime 

22720 S. Montta Ave 
Terrene. TE 5-5703

$500 DOWN
G.I. RESALE 5'/4% 
Full Price $17,500

Tin* !»v*Iy i twdruaHi hum* 
(>»turt> iluoea cancwueUon. 
Ui«c klUlwe). MTTlc* P0f»h. 
l.n,»,l y«rd eM atMy otb»f 
(TCIUTM fW  |>ponitn'*nt to

BY OWNER I hadroom Bpaii 
 ti4"«. (raahly painted Ooo.l 
location, 15*1 latand 

TE 4-0*11

$595 DOWN 
3 Bdrm., Fireploce 
Full Price $18,950

noori. 
dmpe<.

puxltlni »lovr 
d co»y brd-k flraplK* 

h«iil4 Mil lut c«ll

NU-WAY Reolty 
FA 0-2770

Reolty 
FA 0-2770

Southwood
4 M*dr< 0111. 
in kite-ban. 
lovely draMi

ISBELL

v/w car. 
wlMMiU A rni-UI5~

TORRANCE 

3 & D«n
l\ bath, bulll-lna. farkaax 
dlepoeal. double detacKed n- 
ra«r tn.ouu Ovner will o I

an. F.ymaou IIS4JO par
|O.

TB 4-U*

Dominguez Hills
4 badroom 4ti'l family room, 
hardwood floor*. IV baUit 
flrvpta". built-in, w a i a r 
aofUMr aad inliicom Fi/-

;ia "< iTsO l>«r month r A 
I no down TB 4-UM

21735 S. Moin, Terr. 
«.»ns

Duplex
in roar unit ha

tUnlad for Iliu rmnl unu 
hu 1 badrocm rtnud for t7S 

t llt.Mfl Mak* nftar 
rmuldar 0 I or t*HA.

4 Bedroom
2 fUina All  laaUlc ' fold

pall", buill-ln Mo»« ami dull-
• «iliT in<-lud*d Extra 1'MS
 tuc.o Vide, in rear Many, 
many, citraa Will O 1. or 
rilA W1.KJO

INGLEWOOD i if WILMINGTON

Assume Existing G I.

3 Bedroom
And lull dlniu room. IH 
bath*. Mindack Bulll-ln  ««»«. 
r*frtf*falor. and rombo waah- 
*r and <lr>«r Included C«dar

20290 Weitvn, Torronce

MAY L. ARANT, REALTOR

Fay II'H r<r menlh. Includ- 
!   laiea and Iniuraace. for 
Ul* t bedroom and enetoaad 
patio 4- boo.? raem. Wall/­ 
wall carpetlnf. larf* kltebe*. 
cuetom drapee. dtapoaal. MT4. 

PL 1-UII

4 & Family Room
Balll-IM. hardwood, IS bath 
ratio. 9>i yea/i old. »147 per
W08lh *% ,^au

Alreody Appraised
i Bclru.>n.i. family room. l*» 
batlii. »«» wall/wall carst*. 
UK unit h«ai cualum arapaa. 
4 >««r» old Extra titan. 1141 
IM* mo fill.

fl. 1-4111

6416 Weet Blvd., Ingrwd

1 BEDROOM
nidrr >mmt. Abproa. MO n 
Barhvlnr Apt. in laar. AlTn«w 
plumblas i wlrlnf. Marmora 
B»rh

4 BKDROQM
1 balli Wall/wall avpaU 
Ihrauf houl, dlipvaal, bullt- 
Ini Many aalraa. Cloaa to 
A»a Dlrgo Fwy

NKAR C*"52f ""'H 

3 Madrooin. 1\ b«t5u Appro* 
1*00 K. n » era. old.

9 BDRM. oldar homa. r.nc.d
yard Cloaa to a It o |
athooli. ehunh and
Will O I. 100%.

i   , , ., u.i Bide, lot 
m. MO Vlaia D« Hat.

22303 S. Marine, Wilm.
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